Period: Mar 2017 through Mar 2017

County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

142nd District
Court
142nd District
Court
238th District
Court
238th District
Court
318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

Report Report Activity

Month

3

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Type

Appoin
tment

Fees
Appoin
tment
Fees

Appoin
tment

Appain
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

No

Activity

True

True

True

True

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Lindemood ,
D

Lindemocod ,
D

Lindemood ,
D

Lindemood ,
D
Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Case
Number

AD33178

AD33178

FM42903

FM44034

FM48337

FM54071

FM54317

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTERFST OF

IN THE
INTEREQT NF

Attorney

True

True

False

False

True

True

True

Appointee Appointee Appointee

Bar

15158400

14452500

24032177

24086381

24068670

First Name

MARY

ANN

TOM

CHARLES

CHARLES

REED A.

D. BRET

WILLIAM B

Last Name

OAKLEY

MORGAN

MYERS

MYERS

FILLEY

MANSUR

DOONAN
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Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee Appointee  Approval Fee Fee Hrs  Billed

Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 o] 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

Attorney  Attorney 03/06/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00

ad litem activity

Amicus  Aftorney 03/09/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00

Attorney activity

Mediator  Not 03/29/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00
applicable activity

Mediator Not 03/10/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00
applicable activity

Attorney  Attorney 03/05/2017 Gener 278.85 0 0.00
ad litem al
Fund
Ad Litem Attorney 03/05/2017 Gener 213.54 0 0.00
al
Fund

Ad Litem Attorney 03/31/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00
activity
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

Month
3

Report Report

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Activity
Type
Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoin

tment

Fees

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Lindemood ,
D

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Lindemood ,

D

Chavez , §

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Lindemood ,
D

Case
Number

FM54703

FM55241

FM57034

FM57494

FMG0051

FM80376

FM60376

FM60692

FMB0909

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Styte

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE
KUZMICH VS8

IN THE
INTEREST OF

INTHE
INTERTEST

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF
MIRACLE VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS

INTHE
INTEREST OF
OLIVIA VS

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

00789611

16075800

24083621

22001550

22001550

24076192

00789611

21099420

24083621

Appointee
First Name

DELILAH J

LILLY

DANIELLE

MERRY A

MERRY A

LUKE

DELILAH U

CINDY R

DANIELLE

Appointee
Last Name

SCHROED
ER

PLUMMER

PARKINS
ON

WORLEY

WORLEY

GARRETT

SCHROED
ER

WEIR-
NUTTER

PARKINS
ON

Page: 4 of 21



Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Ad Litem

Attorney
ad litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed,

Date
03/06/2017

03/05/2017

03/31/2017

03/05/2017

03/31/2017

03/10/2017

03/10/2017

03/31/2017

03/28/2017

: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Fee
Source

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
a
Fund
Gener
a
Fund
No
activity

Gener
al
Fund

Fee Hrs Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
1,365.00 0 0.00

300.00 0 0.00

740.00 0 0.00

168.54 0 0.00

109.00 0 0.00

390.00 0 0.00

375.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00
3,345.00 0 0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

Report Report Activity

Month  Year
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

No

Type Activity
Fees False

Appoin  False
tment
Fees False
Fees False
Fees False
Fees Faise
Fees False

Appoin False
tment

Appoin False
tment

Appoin  False
tment

Judge

Lindemaood ,

D

Lindemood ,
D

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez, S

Chavez . S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Case
Number

FM60909

FM61204

FM61337

FM61337

FM61356

FM61356

FM61356

FM61382

FM61382

FM61648

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
OLIVIA VS

IN THE
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS LANCE
DOUGLAS
WOLF AND IN
THE

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF
V8

IN THE

INTEREST OF
Vs

IN THE
INTEREST OF

Attorney

True

Faise

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24086381

18904150

21099420

00789611

22001550

21099420

18904150

18904150

22001550

Appointee
First Name

D. BRET

WILLIAM
(BILL)

SARA
RUTH

CINDY R

DELILAH J

MERRY A

CINDY R

SARA

RUTH

SARA
RUTH

MERRY A

Appointee
Last Name

MANSUR

BOWDEN

SPECTOR

WEIR-
NUTTER

SCHROED
ER
WORLEY
WEIR-
NUTTER
SPECTOR

SPECTOR

WORLEY
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Appointee
Position

Aftorney
ad litem

Mediator

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney
ad litem

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Appointee  Approval
Type Date

Attorney  03/30/2017

Not 03/30/2017
applicable

Attorney  03/07/2017

Attorney  03/07/2017

Attorney 03/07/2017

Attorney  03/07/2017

Attorney  03/07/2017

Attorney  03/30/2017

Attorney  03/30/2017

Attorney  03/31/2017

Fee
Source

Gener
al
Fund

No
activity

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
a
Fund
Gener
a
Fund

Gener
a
Fund
Gener
a
Fund
No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

Fee Hrs  Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
903.54 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
180.00 0 0.00
361.40 0 0.00
135.46 0 0.00
73.54 0 0.00
250.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 4] 0.00
0.00 0 0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County

Midiand

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

Month
3

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Report Report Activity

Type
Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Lindemood ,
D

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Lindemood ,

D

Lindemood ,
D
Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Case
Number

FM61701

FM61701

FMB61859

FM61948

FM61966

FM61966

FM61977

FMB1977

FM62009

FMB2008

FM62009

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTERESY OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

18904150

00789611

00789611

24027682

22001550

22001550

16075800

24076192

24076192

00789611

Appointee
First Name

SARA
RUTH
DELILAH J

DELILAH J

RICK A

MERRY A

MERRY A

LILLY

LILLY

LUKE

LUKE

DELILAH J

Appointee
Last Name

SPECTOR

SCHROED

ER

SCHROED

ER

NAVARRE

TE

WORLEY

WORLEY

PLUMMER

PLUMMER

GARRETT

GARRETT

SCHROED
ER
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Amicus
Attorney

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Amicus
Attorney

Amicus
Attorney
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee
Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/05/2017

03/05/2017

03/31/2017

03/22/2017

03/06/2017

03/31/2017

03/28/2017

03/28/2017

03/01/2017

03/20/2017

03/20/2017

Fee
Source

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

No
activity

No
activity

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

No
activity

No
activity

Gener
at
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Foe Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
110.00 0 0.00
165.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
270.00 0 0.00
250.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
170.00 0 0.00
170.00 0 0.00
160.00 0 0.00

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

Report Report Activity

Month
3

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Type
Fees

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

Fatse

False

False

Judge

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Case
Number

FM62009

FM62098

FM62098

FM62098

FMB2098

FM62098

FM62098

FM62098

FM62098

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

00789611

00794645
24083621
22001550
22001550
24032177
24032177
24083621

24083621

Appointee
First Name

DELILAH J

DAVID
MARK
"MARK"

DANIELLE

MERRY A

MERRY A

REED A.

REED A.

DANIELLE

DANIELLE

Appointee
Last Name

SCHROED
ER

SKELTON

PARKINS

ON

WORLEY

WORLEY

FILLEY

FILLEY

PARKINS

ON

PARKINS

ON
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/20/2017

03/17/2017

03/17/2017

03/17/2017

03/30/2017

03/17/2017

03/30/2017

03/17/2017

03/30/2017

Fee
Source

Gener
al
Fund

No
activity

No
activity

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Fee

Billed

Amount Billed Expenses

160.00

0.00

0.00

389.00

389.00

220.00

220.00

305.00

305.00

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County
Midland

Midtand

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

318th District
Court

385th District
Court

385th District
Court

Report Report

Month
3

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Activity
Type
Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

No
Activity

False Lindemood,

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

D

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Darr, R

Darr ,R

Case
Number

FM62106

FM62124

FM62124

FM62124

FM62178

FM62178

TX15001

CV53195

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ART,A VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTFRFST OF

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
GRAY HOWA
RDR

LLARICSA
REYNOSA AS
PARENT AND
VS MARIA
GONZALEZ,
DEMETRIO

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24007724

18904150
24083621
00789611
24084480
24083621

17914500

00792899

Appointee
First Name

CHARLES

SARA

RUTH

DANIELLE

DELILAH J

KIMBERLY

DANIELLE

ROY L

DAN

Appointee
Last Name

MYERS

SPECTOR

PARKINS
ON

SCHROED
ER

TOULET

PARKINS

ON

SCOTT

WADE

Page: 16 of 21



Appointee
Position

Amicus
Attorney

Attorney

ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

ad litem

Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Guardian
ad litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
03/21/2017

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

03/10/2017

03/17/2017

: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Fee
Source

No
activity

No

activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No

activity

No
activity

Fee Hrs Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 ] 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case

Report Report Activity No

Court Month Year Type Activity Judge Number Case Style

385th District 3 2017 Fees True

Court

441st District 3 2017 Appoin  True

Court tment

441st District 3 2017 Fees False Satterwhite, CV51549 ROSA

Court GUILLEN
INDIVIDUALL
Y AND VS
ORBIT
PLASTIC PIPE
INC

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Attarney

True

Appointee
Bar

00789611

Appointee  Appointee
First Name Last Name

DELILAH J SCHROED
ER

Page: 19 of 21




Appointee Appointee Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

Guardian Attorney 03/06/2017 Defen 3,850.00 0 0.00
ad litem dant

Date / Time printed: 4/10/2017 12:04:56 PM

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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Period: Mar 2017 through Mar 2017

County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midiand

Court

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

Report Report Activity

Month
3

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 4/7/2017 4:35:59 PM

No
Type Activity

Fees False

Fees False

Appoin  True

tment

Fees False

Fees False

Appoin False

tment

Appoin False

{ment

Fees False

Fees False

Judge
Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Chavez , S

Moare , M

Moore , M

Case
Number

FMB60750

FMB0750

FM60895

FM60895

FM60925

FMB0925

CC19267

FM&0455

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

JOSER.
QUINONES,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS MARIA
QUINONES

IN THE
INTEREST OF

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24084842

24076192

00789611

24032177

00789611

07491200

22001550

Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name
CARDINE WATSON
H
LUKE GARRETT
MERRY WORLEY
DELILAH J SCHROED
ER
REED A.  FILLEY
DELILAH J SCHROED
ER
WAYNE FROST
MERRY A WORLEY
Page: 1 of 6



Appointee
Position

Attomey
ad litem

Attorney
ad titem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Ad Litem

Attorney
ad litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
03/06/2017

03/06/2017

03/28/2017

03/29/2017

03/30/2017

03/31/2017

03/14/2017

03/15/2017

Fee
Source

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund

Gener
al
Fund
No
activity

No
activity

Defen
dant

Gener
al
Fund

: 4/7/2017 4:35:59 PM

Fee
Amount

575.00

560.00

0.00

168.00

295.47

0.00

0.00

750.00

473.75

Hrs
Billed

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

County Court at
Law No. 2

Report Report Activity No

Month Year
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017
3 2017

Date / Time printed: 4/7/2017 4:35:59 PM

Type Activity
Fees

Fees

Appoin False Chavez, S

tment

Appoin  False Moore , M

tment

Judge

False Moore , M

False Moore , M

Case
Number

FM60455

FME0455

FM60635

FM60645

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
BAILEE RAE
VS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
BAILEE RAE
VS

iN THE
INTEREST OF

IN THE
INTEREST OF

Attorney

True

True

True

True

Appointes
Bar

24084842
24076192

24076192

21099420

Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name

CARDINE WATSON
H

LUKE GARRETT
LUKE GARRETT
CINDYR WEIR-
NUTTER
Page: 4 of 6




Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee Appointee  Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses
Attorney  Attorney 03/16/2017 Gener 750.00 0 0.00
ad litem al
Fund

Ad Litem Attorney 03/16/2017 Gener 420.00 0 0.00

al

Fund
Attorney  Attorney  03/31/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00
ad litem activity
Attorney  Attorney  03/31/2017 No 0.00 0 0.00
ad litem activity

Date / Time printed: 4/7/2017 4:35:59 PM Page: 50f 6



